& £ '-I.fi
' A J

(161) 600m - Chlapci :: Beh - sumar
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St.c.
(185)
(228)
(414)
(415)
(189)
(381)
(434)
(270)
(263)
(181)
(180)
(246)
(147)
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Meno
BUGOS Filip
HAVLIK Marek
GAUGL Sebastian
TEUBL Christoph
KVASNICA Matej
MYNARIK Pavel
HLAVACKA Thomas
DRAFI Karol
SAJTER Roman
RUMAN Dominik
KOVAC Jakub
CUKAN Samuel
VATTER Michal

Olympijské nadeje V4 2017
Bratislava 28.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 15:23

Nar.

2000
2001
1997
2000
2000
2002
2003
2001
2000
2001
1999
2000
1999

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
KSV-alutechnik Kapfenberg
KSV-alutechnik Kapfenberg

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atletika HoleSov

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Atleticky club Nové Zamky

SK SOG Nitra

SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub Bojnicky
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Vykon
1:24,79
1:25,30
1:26,29
1:28,09
1:29,43
1:29,70
1:30,23
1:31,23
1:33,58
1:38,34
1:38,71
1:42,95
1:50,85
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